

02-02-2000 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt, #10

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)



03-09-2000





· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10100000
Attitude Salariya	
	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ins):
Reinsurers Marketing B.V.	Name: Reinsurers Marketing B.V.
Prof. J.H. Bavincklaan 5	
1183 AT AMSTELVEEN	Internal Address:
The Netherlands	War Harris C. H. 11
	Street Address: Van Heuven Goedhartlaan S
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: The Netherlands State: ZIP:
) Only. The first realing ordine.
C Corporation-State Other See Attachment	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗆 Yes 🌣 No	Association
$\mathcal{B}^{n,1}$, $\mathcal{B}^{n,2}$	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State
Assignment / D Merger	Other See Attachment
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domicifed in the United States, a domestic representative
The Other Change of Address	designation is attached:
	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
<u> </u>	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
;	REMARK Registration No. 1958482
	REMARK & DEVICE Registration No.
	1969390
Additional numbers a	mached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Hoffmann & Dineff, Ltd.	
	·
Internal Address: Suite 370	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65,00
	~
	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Admonizació de charged to deposit account
Street Address: 820 W. Jackson Blvd.	C December 1
	8. Deposit account number:
ų.	
Clty: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60607	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	THIS SPACE
01 FC:481	
9. Statement and signature.	
	matlon is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	and any attached copy is a not copy
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Laura A. Smith	WAT Duth 1-28-00
Name of Person Signing	Skjoature Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002031 FRAME: 0821

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

The undersigned, Julie Brown, attorney of the law firm Hoffmann & Dineff, Ltd., attorney for Reinsurers Marketing B.V. does hereby state that the said company has changed its address from:

> Prof. J.H. Bavincklaan 5 1183 AT AMSTELVEEN The Netherlands

to:

Van Heuven Goedhartlaan 9a 1181 LE AMSTELVEEN The Netherlands

This change of address should be recorded against the following trademark registrations, which appear in its name:

Registration # **Trademark**

1958482 REMARK

REMARK & DEVICE 1969390

Title:

Julie Brown

Attorney for Reinsurers Marketing B.V.

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002031 FRAME: 0822

NOTARIAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of County of			
On	before me,	Laurel V. Dineff	
personally appeared _	Julie Brown	(Notary Public)	
(Name of Signature)			
x personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which person acted, executed the instrument.			
Witness my hand and	official seal.		
Signature of the Notary	Public Y	"OFF! CIAL SEAL" LAUREL V. DINEFF NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP. 22, 2000	
CAPACITY CLAIMED	BY SIGNOR:		
Attorney			

SIGNOR IS REPRESENTING:

Reinsurers Marketing B.V.

RECORDED: 02/02/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002031 FRAME: 0823